

CONGRATULATIONS STEVENSVILLE YELLOWJACKET 2023 HALL OF FAME INDUCTEES

Margaux Alvarez Mackenzie Bloom Bridger Chambers Kari (Loberg) Jones Shaun Ross Kecia (Snyder) Bruce

We are extremely pleased to inform you that the Stevensville Yellowjacket Hall of Fame committee has elected the following for induction into the 2023-2024 Stevensville Yellowjacket Hall of Fame.

The Stevensville Yellowjacket Hall of Fame was established to create a lasting tribute to groups and individuals who have brought honor to themselves, their school, and the Stevensville Community.

Induction into the Stevensville Yellowjacket Hall of Fame is reserved for individuals and teams who have significantly contributed to Stevensville High School, accomplished extraordinary feats in extra/co-curricular activities at Stevensville High School, and to acknowledge Stevensville High School graduates who have distinguished themselves in life after high school.

Please make note that the 2023 Induction and Awards Ceremony will take place on November 18, 2023 at St. Mary's Family Center from 6:00pm to 10:00pm. Dinner will be served at 7:00pm. A live auction and silent auction hosted by the STARS foundation will also take place during induction with all funds going towards new tennis courts and track improvements.